

City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

File #: 33584_004, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #4 TO CONTRACT - EXTEND TERM TO 11/23/2017, ADD \$357,500 FOR 1ST RENEWAL OPTION INCLUDING 10% CONTINGENCY FOR A TOTAL ("NOT TO EXCEED") AMOUNT OF \$1,040,000, PRICE OF CERTAIN ITEMS SHALL BE INCREASED AS SHOWN ON EXHIBIT "A" & AMENDED LOCATIONS IDENTIFIED ON EXHIBIT "B", ATTACHED HERETO